INDEX
company............................................................p 07
infinity line........................................................p 09
suspension lamps.............................................p 10
twist suspension................................................p 12
globe suspension...............................................p 14
ellipse suspension.............................................p 16
esa mono............................................................p 18

ExclusiveLux introduces itself like a solid partner
with  whoever is keen to express its very nature
through a Luminous Sculpture able to highlight
the brightness of an emotion.
SUSPENSION LAMPS
SUSPENSION LAMPS P.10 P.11  SUSPENSION LAMPS
TWIST SUSPENSION
Description
Lampada a sospensione realizzata in Cristallo
Sintetico. Struttura in alluminio, corpo in Cristallo
Sintetico trasparente.
Suspension lamp made in Synthetic
Crystal. Structure in alluminium painted,
body in high trasnsparent Synthetic Crystal.
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
ESG00TW50.01 Body Ø 50 cm x h 45 cm
Suspension max 220 cm 8 kg 1 x G9 Led bulb + 1 x E27 Led Bulb
compatible with lamps class E->A
ESG00TW60.01 Body Ø 60 cm x h 65 cm
Suspension max 220 cm 15 kg 1 x G9 Led bulb + 1 x E27 Led Bulb
compatible with lamps class E->A
ESG00TW75.01 Body Ø 75 cm x h 80 cm
Suspension max 220 cm 20 kg 1 x G9 Led bulb + 1 x E27 Led Bulb
compatible with lamps class E->A
P.13 Suspension lamps  TWIST SUSPENSIONTWIST SUSPENSION  Suspension lamps P.12
GLOBE SUSPENSION
GLOBE SUSPENSION  Suspension lamps P.14 P.15 Suspension lamps  GLOBE SUSPENSION
Description
Lampada sferica a sospensione realizzata in
Cristallo Sintetico. Struttura in alluminio bianco,
corpo in Cristallo Sintetico trasparente.
Spherical suspension lamp made in Synthetic
Crystal. Structure in alluminium white painted,
body in high trasnsparent Synthetic Crystal.
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
 ESG00GL25.01 Body Ø 25 cm
Suspension max 220 cm 2 kg G 9 max 33 W
compatible with lamps class E->A
 ESG00GL35.01 Body Ø 35 cm
Suspension max 220 cm 3 kg E 27 max 42 W
compatible with lamps class E->A
 ESG00GL40.01 Body Ø 40 cm
Suspension max 220 cm 5 kg E 27 max 53 W
compatible with lamps class E->A
ESG00GL45.01 Body Ø 45 cm
Suspension max 220 cm 6 kg E 27 max 53 W
compatible with lamps class E->A
ELLIPSE SUSPENSION
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
ESG00EL50.01 Body L 50 cm - h 40 cm
Suspension max 220 cm 6 kg E 27 max 53 W
compatible with lamps class E->A
Description
Lampada ellittica a sospensione realizzata in

Crystal. Structure in alluminium,
body in high trasnsparent Synthetic Crystal.
CONE  Suspension lamps P.22 P.23 Suspension lamps  CONE
FLOOR LAMPS
FLOOR LAMPS P.24 P.25  FLOOR LAMPS
GLOBE FLOOR
GLOBE FLOOR  Floor lamps P.26 P.27 Floor lamps  GLOBE FLOOR
Description
Lampada sferica da terra realizzata in cristallo
sintetico. Struttura in alluminio bianco, corpo in
Cristallo Sintetico trasparente.
Spherical floor lamp made in Synthetic Crystal.
Structure in alluminium white painted,
body in high trasnsparent Synthetic Crystal.
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
 EFG00GL35.01 Ø 35 cm 3 kg E 27 max 42 W
c ompatible with lamps class E->A
 EFG00GL40.01 Ø 40 cm 5 kg E 27 max 53 W
compatible with lamps class E->A
 EFG00GL45.01 Ø 45 cm 6 kg E 27 max 53 W
compatible with lamps class E->A
EFG00GL70.01 Ø 70 cm 18 kg E 27 max 70 W
compatible with lamps class E->A
ELLIPSE FLOOR
ELLIPSE FLOOR  Floor lamps P.28 P.29 Floor lamps  ELLIPSE FLOOR
Description
Lampada ellittica da terra realizzata in cristallo
sintetico. Struttura in alluminio bianco, corpo in
Cristallo Sintetico trasparente.
Elliptical floor lamp made in Synthetic Crystal.
Structure in alluminium white painted,
body in high trasnsparent Synthetic Crystal.
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
EFG00GL50.01 Ø 50 cm - h 40 cm 6 kg E 27 max 53 W
compatible with lamps class E->A
CUBE FLOOR
CUBE FLOOR  Floor lamps P.30 P.31 Floor lamps  CUBE FLOOR
Description
Lampada cubica da terra realizzata in cristallo
sintetico. Struttura in alluminio bianco, corpo in
Cristallo Sintetico trasparente.
Cubic floor lamp made in Synthetic Crystal.
Structure in alluminium white painted,
body in high trasnsparent Synthetic Crystal.
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
EFG00CU40.01 L 40 x W 40 x h 40 cm 10 kg E 27 max 53 W
compatible with lamps class E->A
TOTEM
TOTEM  Floor lamps P.32 P.33 Floor lamps  TOTEM
Description
Lampada da terra lineare realizzata in cristallo
sintetico. Struttura in alluminio nero/marmo
bianco, corpo in Cristallo Sintetico trasparente.
Floor lamp made in Synthetic Crystal. Structure
in alluminium black painted/ White Marm, body
in high trasnsparent Synthetic Crystal.
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
EFG00TO50.01 L 50 x W 50 x h 45 cm 11 kg Dim Led 1 x 6W
Led 2700°K
EFG00TO150.01 L 50 x W 50 x h 165 cm 16 kg Dim Led 1 x 9W
Led 2700°K
EFG00TO50.02 L 50 x W 50 x h 65 cm 59 kg Dim Led 1 x 6W
Led 2700°K
EFG00TO150.02 L 50 x W 50 x h 185 cm 65 kg Dim Led 1 x 9W
Led 2700°K
WALL/CEILING LAMPS
WALL/CEILING LAMPS P.34 P.35  WALL/CEILING LAMPS
TWIST
WALL/CEILING
TWIST  Wall/Ceiling lamps P.36 P.37 Wall/Ceiling lamps  TWIST
Description
Lampada da parete o soffitto realizzata in
Cristallo Sintetico. Struttura in alluminio, corpo in
Cristallo Sintetico trasparente.
Wall/Ceiling lamp made in Synthetic Crystal.
Structure in alluminium painted, body in high
trasnsparent Synthetic Crystal.
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
ECG00TW50.01 Ø 50 cm x h 45 cm 8 kg 1 x G9 Led bulb + 1 x E27 Led Bulb
compatible with lamps class E->A
ECG00TW60.01 Ø 60 cm x h 65 cm 15 kg 1 x G9 Led bulb + 1 x E27 Led Bulb
compatible with lamps class E->A
ECG00TW75.01 Ø 75 cm x h 80 cm 20 kg 1 x G9 Led bulb + 1 x E27 Led Bulb
compatible with lamps class E->A
SLICE
APPLIQUE  Wall/Ceiling lamps P.38 P.39 Wall/Ceiling lamps  APPLIQUE
Description
Applique semitonda da parete o soffitto realiz-
zata in Cristallo Sintetico. Struttura in alluminio
bianco, corpo in Cristallo Sintetico trasparente.
Wall / Ceiling half-round applique  made in
Synthetic Crystal. Structure in alluminium white
painted, body in high trasnsparent Synthetic
Crystal.
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
ECG00SL01.01 L 40 x W 15 x h 10 cm 2 kg Led 1x12W
SAIL
SAIL  Wall/Ceiling lamps P.40 P.41 Wall/Ceiling lamps  SAIL
Description
Vela da parete o soffitto realizzata in cristallo
sintetico. Struttura in alluminio bianco, corpo in
Cristallo Sintetico trasparente.
Wall / Ceiling sail made in Synthetic Crystal.
Structure in alluminium white painted, body in
high trasnsparent Synthetic Crystal.
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
ECG00SA50.01 L 50 x W 45 x h 65 cm
Base L1 34 x W1 30 x h1 45 cm 4 kg Dimm Led 72W
ECG00SA100.01 L 100 x W 80 x h 70 cm
Base L1 62 x W1 50 x h1 45 cm 8 kg Dimm Led 110W
ECG00SA130.01 L 130 x W 110 x h 75 cm
Base L1 70 x W1 90 x h1 45 cm 11 kg Dimm Led 231W
HEMISPHERE
WALL/CEILING
HEMISFERE  Wall/Ceiling lamps P.42 P.43 Wall/Ceiling lamps  HEMISFERE
Description
Semisfera da parete o soffitto realizzata in
Cristallo Sintetico. Struttura in alluminio bianco,
corpo in Cristallo Sintetico trasparente.
Wall / Ceiling hemisphere made in Synthetic Cry-
stal. Structure in alluminium white painted, body
in high trasnsparent Synthetic Crystal.
ART. Dimension Weight Lighting Source
ECG00HS25.01 Ø 25 cm - h 23 cm 2 kg 1 x E27 Led bulb
ECG00HS35.01 Ø 35 cm - h 18 cm 3 kg E27 max 42W
compatible with lamps class E->A
ECG00HS35.02 Ø 35 cm - h 18 cm 3 kg 2 x E27 Led bulb
ECG00HS40.01 Ø 40 cm - h 20 cm 5 kg E27 max 53W
compatible with lamps class E->A
ECG00HS40.02 Ø 40 cm - h 20 cm 5 kg 2 x E27 Led bulb
ECG00HS45.01 Ø 45 cm - h 23 cm 6 kg E27 max 53W
compatible with lamps class E->A
ECG00HS45.02 Ø 45 cm - h 23 cm 6 kg 3 x E27 led bulb
CUP  Wall/Ceiling lamps P.44 P.45 Wall/Ceiling lamps  CUP
CUP
WALL/CEILING
Description